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Ocean Matrix OMX-HDMI-5X1 5x1 HDMI Switcher
Catch the Wave!

The Ocean Matrix OMX-HDMI-5X1 HDMI Switcher allows 5 HDMI devices to be connected to a single HDMI video
display. It features simple remote control operation for selecting a desired HDMI source to be routed to a high
definition HDMI display. This switcher is tested to guarantee resolution up to 1080p without signal degradation.

SPECIFICATIONS

Input Video
Input DDC
Max Single Link

Resolutions

Bandwidth

Power Supply

Max Power

TMDS Voltage
Resistance

Max Transmission
Dimensions (inches)
Weight (lbs)
Warranty

Manuf #/Web Page OMX-HDMI-5X1

FEATURES

e XUVGA Up to 1920x1200

e 5 HDMI inputs and 1 HDMI output

C

INPUT2 INPUT3 INPUT4

INPUTS —/

0.5-1.0V p-p
5Vp-p (TTL)
1920 x 1080

HDMI: 480p/576p/720p/1080i/1080P; 1080P / 24HZ 3D source
DVI: 480p/576p/720p/1080i/1080p

Up to 225MHz
DC5V@1A
1.0W

1Vp-p

75 Ohm
32.81ft
7.75x6.00x2.75
1.06

1vyear

List Price $69.95

e HDMI v1.3b and 1080P@24Hz 3D Source Support
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