# **HDMI** Switcher

## Ocean Matrix OMX-HDMI-5X1 5x1 HDMI Switcher

## Catch the Wave!

The Ocean Matrix OMX-HDMI-5X1 HDMI Switcher allows 5 HDMI devices to be connected to a single HDMI video display. It features simple remote control operation for selecting a desired HDMI source to be routed to a high definition HDMI display. This switcher is tested to guarantee resolution up to 1080p without signal degradation.



### **FEATURES**

- XUVGA Up to 1920x1200
- HDMI v1.3b and 1080P@24Hz 3D Source Support
- 5 HDMI inputs and 1 HDMI output



#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Input Video	0.5-1.0V p-p
Input DDC	5Vp-p (TTL)
Max Single Link	1920 x 1080
Resolutions	HDMI: 480p/576p/720p/1080i/1080P; 1080P / 24HZ 3D source DVI: 480p/576p/720p/1080i/1080p
Bandwidth	Up to 225MHz
Power Supply	DC 5V@1A
Max Power	1.0W
TMDS Voltage	1Vр-р
Resistance	75 Ohm
Max Transmission	32.81 ft
Dimensions (inches)	7.75x6.00x2.75
Weight (lbs)	1.06
Warranty	1 year
Manuf #/Web Page	OMX-HDMI-5X1 List Price \$69.95